



Impact Confections, Inc.  
4017 Whitney Street  
Janesville, WI 53546

office: 608.208.1100  
fax: 608.208.1090  
impactconfections.com

### Product Allergen Information

Product Description	Gluten	Animal By-Products	Allergen Information
WARHEADS Extreme Sour Hard Candy (bagged products)	Gluten-Free	None	Contains: Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut, milk and wheat products.
WARHEADS Extreme Sour Hard Candy (plastic tubs)	Gluten-Free	None	Contains: Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut, milk and wheat products.
WARHEADS Extreme Sour Hard Candy Minis	Gluten-Free	None	Manufactured on equipment that processes milk and soy products.
WARHEADS Sour Chewy Cubes	Gluten-Free	None	Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut, milk, soy and wheat products.
WARHEADS Sour Chewy Cubes (Theater Box)	Gluten-Free	None	Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut, milk, soy and wheat products.
WARHEADS Sour Jelly Beans	Gluten-Free	None	Manufactured in a facility that processes peanuts, milk, egg, soy and wheat.
WARHEADS Sour Twists	Contains wheat	Milk (Lactose); Mono & Diglycerides are vegetable based	Contains: Wheat, Milk (Lactose) Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.
WARHEADS Super Sour Double Drops	Gluten-Free	None	Manufactured in a facility that processes egg and soy products
WARHEADS Super Sour Spray Candy	Gluten-Free	None Glycerin is made from Palm Oil.	does NOT contain ingredients made from peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, soy, wheat or derivatives of these ingredients
WARHEADS Sour Dippers	Gluten-Free	Magnesium Stearate is vegetable based	Manufactured on equipment that processes soy products.
WARHEADS Sour Candy Canes	Gluten-Free	None	Contains: Soy Manufactured in a facility that processes peanuts, tree nuts, milk, egg, soy and wheat
WARHEADS Large Sour Candy Canes	Gluten-Free	None	None
WARHEADS Sour Coolers	Contains oat fiber	Magnesium Stearate is vegetable based.	Manufactured in a facility that processes soy.
WARHEADS Sour Dippin' Pucker Packs	Gluten-Free	Magnesium Stearate is vegetable based	Manufactured in a facility that processes soy.



Impact Confections, Inc.  
4017 Whitney Street  
Janesville, WI 53546

office: 608.208.1100  
fax: 608.208.1090  
impactconfections.com

<b>Product Description</b>	<b>Gluten</b>	<b>Animal By-Products</b>	<b>Allergen Information</b>
WARHEADS Colossal Sours	Gluten-Free	Magnesium Stearate is vegetable based	Manufactured in a facility that processes soy.
WARHEADS Bubble Gum Pops	Gluten-Free	None	Contains: Soy
WARHEADS Sour Pops	Gluten-Free	None	Manufactured in a facility that processes peanuts, tree nuts, milk, egg, soy and wheat
WARHEADS Sour Worms	Gluten-Free	Beef or Pork gelatin	Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut, milk, soy and wheat products.
WARHEADS Twisted Taffy	Gluten-Free	Beef Gelatin	Contains: Soy
WARHEADS Sour Dippin' Rings	Gluten-Free	None	None
HOTHEADS Worms	Gluten-Free	Beef Gelatin	Manufactured on equipment that processes milk, soy, peanut and wheat products.
Melster Chocolate Covered Marshmallow	Gluten-Free	Beef or Pork gelatin; Milk	Contains: Milk, Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut products.
Melster Compound Coated Marshmallow	Gluten-Free	Beef or Pork gelatin; Milk	Contains: Milk, Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut products.
Melster Chocolate Covered Crème Drops	Gluten-Free	Milk	Contains: Milk, Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and wheat products.
Melster Compound Coated Crème Drops	Gluten-Free	Milk	Contains: Milk, Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and wheat products.
Melster Salt Water Taffy, Caramel Apple Taffy and Ice Cream Shoppe Taffy	Gluten-Free	Beef or Pork gelatin; Milk; Mono & Diglycerides are vegetable based	Contains: Milk, Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and wheat products.
Melster Peanut Butter Kisses	Gluten-Free	Beef or Pork gelatin; Milk; Mono & Diglycerides are vegetable based	Contains: Peanuts, Milk, Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes wheat products.



Impact Confections, Inc.  
4017 Whitney Street  
Janesville, WI 53546

office: 608.208.1100  
fax: 608.208.1090  
[impactconfections.com](http://impactconfections.com)

Melster Candy Corn Taffy, Fruity Crème Taffy, Peppermint Crème Taffy, Fall Festival Taffy, Pumpkin Spice Taffy	Gluten-Free	Beef or Pork gelatin; Mono & Diglycerides are vegetable based	Contains: Soy Manufactured on equipment that processes milk, peanut and wheat products.
Melster Circus Peanuts	Gluten-Free	Beef or Pork gelatin	Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut, milk, soy and wheat products.
Melster Sanded Marshmallow	Gluten-Free	Beef or Pork gelatin	Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut, milk, soy and wheat products.

- None of our products are Kosher